• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
REV 03
ALPS EVOLVE
1% DIM

RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Flat Panel
ORDERING GUIDE
2x2
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER SIZE CONTROLS INPUT VOLTAGE
AE-RC-APB -XXW - H-03-1DIM
AE-RC-APB
ALPS E3
commercial office
backlit panel
-XXW
2x4: 40-50-60W
2x2: 25-30-40W
1X4: 25-30-40W
CCT Selectable:
3500/4000/5000K
22
2’x2’ housing
3,650-4,290-5,480 lumens
-28CDM
0-10V external dimming
down to 1%
120-347Vac
Dimming Down to 1%
24
2’x4’ housing
5,440-6,650-7,800 lumens -28CDS
0-10V external dimming
down to 1%
14
1’x4’ housing
3,400-3,990-5,200 lumens
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-RC-APB-XXW - H-03-1DIM
ALPS EVOLVE SERIES
1x4
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
2x4
ALPS EVOLVE 1% DIM
RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Flat Panel
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-RC-APB-XXW - H-03-1DIM
F2
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 4
G5SPTVADOR SERIESSABER SERIESSABER NATATORIUM SERIESTITAN EVOLVEALPS EVOLVE 1% DIM
RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Flat Panel
Ordered separately, field installed
GYPSUM KIT
Recessed Gypsum
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
2 X 4 1247 mm
49.1’’
638 mm
25.1’’
38mm